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Student-Run	Free	Clinic	at	NEOMED	Patients	per	County

40%	of	patients	live	below	the	federal	poverty	line

Cuyahoga	-	5%Cuyahoga	-	5%

Mahoning	-	9%Mahoning	-	9%

Portage	-	45%Portage	-	45%
Stark	-	5%Stark	-	5%

Summit	-	27%Summit	-	27%

Trumbull	-	9%Trumbull	-	9%



Year

Student-Run	Free	Clinic	at	NEOMED	Patient	Visits

The	Student-Run	Free	Clinic	at	NEOMED	continues	consistent	growth	with	demand	for	three	clinic	days	per	week.
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Student-Run	Free	Clinic	at	NEOMED	Patient	Visits	By	Type
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Student-Run	Free	Clinic	at	NEOMED	Patient	Insured	Status

40%	of	patients	live	below	the	federal	poverty	line

Medicaid	-	2.00%Medicaid	-	2.00%

Medicare	-	7.00%Medicare	-	7.00%

Private	Insurance	-	12.00%Private	Insurance	-	12.00%

Uninsured	-	79.00%Uninsured	-	79.00%


